
Com
pany 

Project/site 
G

M
R 

B
lock no. 

C
lubhouse 

W
O no. 

W
O

 date 

SI. N
o. 

R
em

arks: 

M
R

M
LLP 

Sign: 

1 

D
ate: 

N
A

 

IN
A

 U
nit/floor no 

|Approved by profest m
anager 

N
am

e of contractor 

N
ature of w

ork 

painting. 

W
ork done to date 

C
ontractor bill no. 

D
etails o

f w
o

rk
 

W
ork done from

 date |20-04-2025 

Prim
er +

 Ist coat painting 

B
. B

asappa 

lC
ubhouse &

 H-
C

lubhouse and H
-block low

er basem
ent parapetw

all 
block 

C
lubhouse &

 H
-block L

ow
er 

|basem
ent Parapet wall painting. 

|Sign: 
D

ate: 

|A
pproved by QS team

 24-04-2025 

Q
ty 

Si. 
No. site bills reg. 

Dt. site bills reg. 

M
-codex bill ID

. 

W
O

 issued ? 

|GST bill required? 

U
nits 

3935.30 sft 

R
ate ID

 

|PT135 

D
ate: 

A
dd G

ST
 @

 |3992 

03-05-2025 

N
A

 

|Y
es 

|A
pproved by D

irector/E&
D

 team
 

Sign: 

R
ate 4.75 

Total am
ount including taxes for w

ork done 

T
otal 

18.00%
 

A
m

ount 

18,693| 

18,693 

3,365 

22,057 

Notes: 1. This sheceplaces installation report and advice for aredit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this forn even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required 
ie., dtails camot be cntercd above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective 

|E&D member to be taken 7. Director include -Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT +
 GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH +

 NRK), 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 
working days of work complcion (with or without contractors bil). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bil to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO can be sent by courier). 



ESTIM
A

TE SH
EET 

Company Name: 
Project: 

W
ork Description:Clubhouse Lower basement parapet wall painting, 

P
repared B

y 

M
RM

LLP 

C
ontractor Namne: B

. B
asappa 

D
ate: 

G
ulm

ohar Residencyl 

S N
o. 

A
hm

ed K
han 

03-05-2025 

Item
 H

ead 
|Clubhouse and 

H
 

1lblock Prim
er +

 lst 
coat painting 

|Clubhouse Lower basem
ent parapet wall painting. 

C
lhubhouse lift w

all 

H
-block 

|D
uct opening 

Item
 

Description 

C
lubhouse Low

er basem
ent ram

p w
all 

painting,. 

Passenger lift 
Service staircase 

2nd lift 

Passenger staircase w
all 

In w
ords:T

w
enty tw

o thousand fifty seven rupees only. 

Length 

73.00 

17.00 

41,00| 

18.00 

20.33 

73.32 

67.00| 

59.00 

63.82 

27.33 

68.23 

31,16| 

20.00| 

W
idth 

5.50| 

5.50 

5.50| 

5,50 

8,00 

5,00 

5.00 

7.33 

8.00 

8.00| 

8.00 

N
o

's 

9.00 

1.00 

1.00| 
1.00 

5.00| 
2.00 

1.00| 

1.00 

1
.0

0
 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

P
O

. 
No. 

PO
. D

ate: 

Q
uantity 

401.50 |sft 

93.50 sft 

225.50 sft 

99.00 s
t 

162,64sft 

366.60 sft 

335.00 sft 

590.00sft 

467.80sft 

218.64 sft 

545.84 sft 

249.28 sft 

3935.30 

180.00sft U
n

its 

A
pproved by: 

Sign: R
ate 

4.75| 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.75| 

T
o

tal 

A
dd G

S
T

 @
 18%

 

T
otal am

ount including taxes for w
ork done 

A
hm

ed K
han 

A
m

ount 1.907 

444 

1,071 

4
7

0
 

773 

1,741 
1,591 

2,803 

2,222 

1.039 

2,593 

1,184 

855 

18,693 

3,365 

22,057 
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