			Sign:			S Sign:			Sign:
	eam	Approved by Director/E&D team	Approved by		1	Approved by QS team		Approved by project manager	Approved by
									Remarks:
22,057	for work done	Total amount including taxes for work done	otal amount ir	T					
	18.00%	Add GST @							
	Total								
						Primer + 1st coat painting	Primer + 1st		
	4.75	PT135	sft	3935.30	ment parapetwall	Clubhouse and H-block lower basement parapetwall painting.	Clubhouse a painting.	Clubhouse & H-block	
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty		ork	Details of work	Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
	Yes	ired?	GST bill required?			Contractor bill no.		NA	WO date
	NA		WO issued?		24-04-2025	Work done to date		NA	WO no.
		ID.	M-codex bill ID.		20-04-2025	Work done from date 20-04-2025		Clubhouse	Block no.
	03-05-2025	e g.	Dt. site bills reg.	Lower l painting.	Clubhouse & H-block Lower basement Parapet wall painting	Nature of work		GMR	Project/site
	3992		Sl. No. site bills reg.		B. Basappa	Name of contractor		MRMILLP	Company

working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required

ESTIMATE SHEET								In words: Twenty two thousand fifty seven rupees only.	In words:	
MATE SHEET MRMALE SHEET Mapproved by: Approved by: </th <th></th>										
MATE SHEET MRMALE SHEET Mapproved by: Approved by: </td <td>22,057</td> <td>s for work done</td> <td>cluding taxe</td> <td>Total amount inc</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	22,057	s for work done	cluding taxe	Total amount inc						
MATE SHEET INBMILLE Many Name: Interpretable Median Residency Interpretable Median Residency Interpretable Median Residency Interpretable Median	3,365	dd GST @ 18%	A							
MATE SHEET MRMALE MRRALE MRRALE MRRALE MRRALE Mapproved by: Approved by: </td <td>18,693</td> <td>Total</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	18,693	Total								
MATE SHEET MRMILLP Lead Indohar Residency MRMILLP Lead Indohar Residency Lead Indohar Indo	,			3935.30						
MATE SHEET MRMILLP MRMILLP MATE SHEET MANUALLP MADE MADE	855	4.75	sft	180.00	1.00	9.00	20.00	Passenger staircase wall		
MATE SHEET MRMALLP Length Name MRMALLP Length Residency Length Width Novs Vo. 5 Quantity PO. No. Abnored by: Ahmed Kin exter Name: Basappa B. Basappa Length Valle Length Width No's PO. No. Length PO. Date: Maned Kin Maned Kin Length Width No's Quantity Units Rate Ahmed Kin Ahmed Kin Almed Kin Almed Kin No's Quantity Vo. 5 Quantity Units Mate Almed Kin Almed Kin Almed Kin Almed Kin No's Quantity Vo. 5 Quantity Vo. 5 Quantity Units Almed Kin No's Quantity Vo. 5 Quantity Units Mate Almed Kin Almed Kin </td <td>1,184</td> <td>4.75</td> <td>sft</td> <td>249.28</td> <td>1.00</td> <td>8.00</td> <td>31.16</td> <td>2nd lift</td> <td></td> <td></td>	1,184	4.75	sft	249.28	1.00	8.00	31.16	2nd lift		
MATE SHEET MRMLLP Approved by: Ahmed Kh ct: Culmohar Residency Amey Name: Length Width No's Quantity PO. No. Ahmed Kh ct: Bassappa Item Head Item Description Length Width No's Quantity PO. No. Amout S No. Item Head Item Description 17.00 5.50 1.00 401.50 gt 4.75 S No. Item Head Clubhouse Lower basement parapet wall painting. 73.00 5.50 1.00 401.50 gt 4.75 S No. Item Head Item Description 17.00 5.50 1.00 401.50 gt 4.75 S No. Item Head Item Description 17.00 5.50 1.00 401.50 gt 4.75 S No. Item Head Item Description 17.00 5.50 1.00 401.50 gt 4.75 S No. Item Head Item Description 18.00 5.50 1.00 93.50	2,593	4.75	sft	545.84	1.00	8.00	68.23	Service staircase		
MATE SHEET MRMILP Abmord Kname: MRMILP Approved by: Abmord Kname (bit of the conting) Abmord Kname (bit of the conting) <th< td=""><td>1,039</td><td>4.75</td><td>sft</td><td>218.64</td><td>1.00</td><td>8.00</td><td>27.33</td><td>Passenger lift 1</td><td></td><td></td></th<>	1,039	4.75	sft	218.64	1.00	8.00	27.33	Passenger lift 1		
MATE SHEET MRMILLP Almondar Residency Image: Cit. Gulmohar Residency Image: Cit. Gulmohar Residency Image: Cit. Gulmohar Residency Image: Cit. Image: Cit. <th< td=""><td>2,222</td><td>4.75</td><td>sft</td><td>467.80</td><td>1.00</td><td>7.33</td><td>63.82</td><td>Clubhouse Lower basement ramp wall painting.</td><td></td><td></td></th<>	2,222	4.75	sft	467.80	1.00	7.33	63.82	Clubhouse Lower basement ramp wall painting.		
MATTE SHEET MRMLLP MRMLLP MRMLLP MRMLLP MRMLLP Mpproved by: Abproved by: Abmed Kh ct: Gulmohar Residency Gulmohar Residency 5.0	2,803	4.75	sft	590.00	2.00	5.00	59.00	Duct opening		
MATE SHEET MRMLLP 4 med Khane: MRMLLP 4 med Khane 4 m	1,591	4.75	sft	335.00	1.00	5.00	67.00			
MATE SHEET MRMILLP description: Culmohar Residency cet: Gulmohar Residency cet: Gulmohar Residency cet: cet: </td <td>1,741</td> <td>4.75</td> <td>sft</td> <td>366.60</td> <td>1.00</td> <td>5.00</td> <td>73.32</td> <td>H-block</td> <td></td> <td></td>	1,741	4.75	sft	366.60	1.00	5.00	73.32	H-block		
MATE SHEET MRMILP description: MRMILP Memority Name: MRMILP Memory Name: MRMILP Memory Name: MRMILP Approved by: Ahmed Kh Ct: Gulmohar Residency 40.00 40.00 40.00 5ign: 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.75 4.7	773	4.75	sft	162.64	1.00	8.00	20.33	Clubhouse lift wall		
MATE SHEET MRMILP description: MRMILP MRMILP Approved by: Almed Kh ct: Gulmohar Residency 50 5	470	4.75	sft	99.00	1.00	5.50	18.00			
MATE SHEET MRMLLP descriptionsty MRMLLP descriptionsty	1,071	4.75	sft	225.50	1.00	5.50	41.00			
MATE SHEET MRMLLP Approved by: Ahmed Kh ct: Gulmohar Residency MRMLLP MRMLLP Mapproved by: Ahmed Kh ct: Gulmohar Residency Mapproved by: Ahmed Kh actor Name: B. Basappa Mamed Khan Mamed Khan <td>444</td> <td>4.75</td> <td>sft</td> <td>93.50</td> <td>1.00</td> <td>5.50</td> <td>17.00</td> <td></td> <td>coat painting</td> <td></td>	444	4.75	sft	93.50	1.00	5.50	17.00		coat painting	
MATE SHEET MRMLLP Approved by: ct: Gulmohar Residency Sign: ct: Gulmohar Residency Sign: Description: Clubhouse Lower basement parapet wall painting. PO. No. actor Name: B. Basappa PO. No. pred By Ahmed Khan PO. Date: 03-05-2025 PO. Date: SNo. Item Head Item Description Length Width No's Quantity Units Rate	1,907	4.75	sft	401.50	1.00	5.50	73.00	Clubhouse Lower basement parapet wall painting.	Clubhouse and H- block Primer + 1st	_
MRMLLP Approved by: ct: Gulmohar Residency Sign: Description: Clubhouse Lower basement parapet wall painting. PO. No. actor Name: B. Basappa PO. Date: ured By Ahmed Khan PO. Date:	Amount	Rate	Units	Quantity	No's	Width	Length	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
MATE SHEET MRMLLP Approved by: ct: Gulmohar Residency Gulmohar Residency Sign: Description: Clubhouse Lower basement parapet wall painting. PO. No. actor Name: B. Basappa PO. No. pred By Ahmed Khan PO. Date: 03-05-2025 PO. Date:										
SHEET ame: MRMLLP Approved by: Gulmohar Residency Sign: ption: Clubhouse Lower basement parapet wall painting. Sign: Name: B. Basappa PO. No. Ahmed Khan PO. Date:									03-05-2025	Date:
MRMLLP Gulmohar Residency Clubhouse Lower basement parapet wall painting. B. Basappa PO. No.			PO. Date:						Ahmed Khan	Prepared By
Approved by: Sign:			PO. No.						B. Basappa	Contractor Name:
ATE SHEET Name: MRMLLP Gulmohar Residency Gulmohar Residency Sign:								asement parapet wall painting.	Clubhouse Lower by	Work Description:
ARMILIP Approved by:		Sign:						Y	Gulmohar Residence	Project:
2STIMATE SHEET	Ahmed Khan	-							MRMLLP	Company Name:
										ESTIMATE SHEE